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PAUL J. ANDRE (State Bar No. 196585)
pandre@kramerlevin.com

[EEN

2 || LISA KOBIALKA (State Bar No. 191404)
Ikobialka@kramerlevin.com
3|| JAMES HANNAH (State Bar No. 237978)
jhannah@kramerlevin.com
4 KRISTOPHER KASTENS (State Bar No. 254797)
5 kkastens@kramerlevin.com
KRAMER LEVIN NAFTALIS & FRANKEL LLP
611990 Marsh Road
Menlo Park, CA 94025
71| Telephone: (650) 752-1700
8 Facsimile: (650) 752-1800
9 Attorneys for Plaintiff
FINJAN, INC.
10
11 IN THE UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
12 FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA
13 SAN FRANCISCO DIVISION
14
15 )
FINJAN, INC., a Delaware Corporation, Case No.: 3:17-cv-05659-WHA
16
Plaintiff, PROOF OF SERVICE
17
18 V.
19 || JUNIPER NETWORKS, INC,, a Delaware
Corporation,
20
Defendant.
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
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PROOF OF SERVICE

I, Sarah Ackard, am employed in the Menlo Park, California office of Kramer Levin Naftalis &
Frankel LLP. | am over the age of 18 and not a party to the within action. My business address is 990
Marsh Road, Menlo Park, California 94025. | am readily familiar with the firm’s practice of collecting
and processing of mail for mailing with the U.S. Postal Service and overnight delivery services.

On June 29, 2018, I caused the following document(s) to be served:

PLAINTIFF FINJAN, INC.’S REPLY IN SUPPORT OF MOTION FOR LEAVE TO
FILE SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT [CONFIDENTIAL VERSION]

EXHIBITS 1,2 AND 3 TO DECLARATION OF
KRISTOPHER KASTENS IN SUPPORT OF PLAINTIFF FINJAN, INC.’S REPLY IN
SUPPORT OF ITS MOTION FOR LEAVE TO FILE
SECOND AMENDED COMPLAINT [CONFIDENTIAL VERSION]

by electronic mail addressed as follows:

Jonathan S. Kagan Rebecca Lyn Carson

Joshua Popik Glucoft Kevin X. Wang

Casey M. Curran IRELL & MANELLA LLP
Sharon Song 840 Newport Center Dr., Suite 400
IRELL & MANELLA LLP Newport Beach, CA 92660

1800 Avenue of the Stars, Suite 900 rcarson@irell.com

Los Angeles, CA 90067 kwang@irell.com

jkagan@irell.com
jglucoft@irell.com
ccurran@irell.com
ssong@irell.com

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the United States of America that the

foregoing is true and correct. Executed on June 29, 2018, in Menlo Park, CA.

Sarah Ackard
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